BOILERS • PANEL RADIATORS • TOWEL WARMERS
HOT WATER RADIATORS
TOWEL BAR WARMERS
DISTINCTIVE
DESIGNER SERIES
PANEL RADIATORS
RADIATORS
»     Space Saving Design

Warranty.
Order No. Style Length
(in.)
Height
(in.)
BTU
Output*
Finish
Color
Weight
(lbs)
Straight
PTW24.30SW
Straight 24
30 1584 WHITE 14
PTW24.48SW 48 2464 WHITE 21
PTW24.60SW 60 3081 WHITE 26
PTW24.72SW 72 3731 WHITE 31
Curved
PTW24.30CW
Curved 24
30 1621 WHITE 14
PTW24.60CW 60 3126 WHITE 26
PTW24.72CW 72 3775 WHITE 31
PTW24.48CC 48 1714 CHROME 21
PTW24.60CC 60 2139 CHROME 26
PTW24.72CC 72 2556 CHROME 31
*Based on 180 average water temperature
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Radiator Model Length A B C D
Straight 23 1/4” 2 1/8” 3 3/8” 2” o.c. 21 7/8” o.c.

All Pensotti Panel Radiators have a 10-Year Warranty.
PANEL
RADIATORS
DIMENSIONAL  INFORMATION
Order No. Height
(in.)
Length
(in.)
Baseboard
Equivalent**
BTU Output (Avg Water Temp) Weight
(lbs) 180°F  140°F  110°F
DD12.16DBL
12
16 3.3 1934 1068 519 17
DD12.24DBL 24 5.0 2900 1600 781 24
DD12.32DBL 32 6.7 3866 2133 1041 31
DD12.40DBL 40 8.3 4831 2661 1300 39
DD12.48DBL 48 10.0 5800 3200 1559 46
DD12.56DBL 56 11.7 6766 3733 1819 53
DD12.64DBL 64 13.3 7732 4265 2081 60
DD16.16DBL
16
16 4.2 2418 1331 648 23
DD16.20DBL 20 5.2 3022 1665 812 28
DD16.24DBL 24 6.3 3626 1999 972 33
DD16.28DBL 28 7.3 4231 2330 1136 38
DD16.32DBL 32 8.3 4835 2665 1297 43
DD16.36DBL 36 9.4 5440 2996 1460 48
DD16.40DBL 40 10.4 6044 3330 1621 52
DD16.44DBL 44 11.5 6648 3665 1784 57
DD16.48DBL 48 12.5 7253 3995 1945 63
DD20.16DBL
20
16 5.0 2876 1583 771 28
DD20.20DBL 20 6.2 3593 1979 962 34
DD20.24DBL 24 7.4 4313 2375 1153 40
DD20.28DBL 28 8.7 5033 2771 1347 46
DD20.32DBL 32 9.9 5749 3166 1539 53
DD20.36DBL 36 11.2 6469 3562 1733 58
DD20.40DBL 40 12.4 7186 3958 1924 64
DD20.44DBL 44 13.6 7906 4354 2115 71
DD20.48DBL 48 14.9 8626 4746 2310 76
DD24.16DBL
24
16 5.7 3310 1819 884 31
DD24.20DBL 20 7.1 4135 2276 1105 40
DD24.24DBL 24 8.6 4964 2730 1327 48
DD24.28DBL 28 10.0 5790 3183 1546 56
DD24.32DBL 32 11.4 6619 3641 1767 66
DD24.36DBL 36 12.8 7445 4094 1989 75
DD24.40DBL 40 14.3 8270 4548 2211 81
DD24.44DBL 44 15.7 9100 5002 2429 89
DD24.48DBL 48 17.1 9926 5459 2651 97
DD24.56DBL 56 20.0 11580 6367 3095 114
DD24.64DBL 64 22.8 13235 7278 3535 130
DD24.72DBL 72 25.7 14890 8190 3978 149
DD36.16DBL
36
16 7.8 4541 2457 1170 48
DD36.20DBL 20 9.8 5678 3071 1464 56